(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	·····
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700274984127

08/24/15-+01029--021 **25.00

2015 AUG 24 P 3: 59

Wis 5.2 56.2

FILED

COVER LETTER

-

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Raven AIR MARW ISlaw Name of Foreign Limited Liab	
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
JEFFREY A. Fonner Name of Person	_
Raven AIT LLC Firm/Company	_
2005 MAINSAIL DRIVE	
NAP les FL 34114 City/State and Zip Code	FIL 2015 AUG 24 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifica	The D III
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	ند حر
JEffrey Forner at (239) Name of Person Area Code	e & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25 Filing Fee \$30 Filing Fee & \$55 Filin Certificate of Status Certified	•

TO:

Registration Section

APPLICATION BY POKEIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of
State: RAVEN AIR MARCO ISLAND LLC
2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: MO800000533
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: 5 CACOLINA
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 12/9/08
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)
5. New name of the limited liability company:
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attack a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain minited ability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records center the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address
, Florida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

Title/ Capacity	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Acti
anager	J. DAVID ODUM	388 Betsy Ro Charlest	01√ 19407 □ Add
anager	JEFFrey A. Fonner	2005 MAINSAIL DR NAPles FL 34114	□ Remov
		TALLAHASSÉE, FĽOR	SECRETARY OF ST. Semov
		IDA	□ Add
aforementi	s a certificate, if required: no more to oned amendment(s), duly authentic to under the law of which this entity	ated by the official having custody of	of records in th

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ASSIGNMENT OF MEMBERSHIP INTEREST

IN

RAVEN AIR, LLC

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is acknowledged, the undersigned Transferor, J. David Odom, conveys, transfers, assigns, and sets over to the undersigned Transferee, Jeffrey A. Fonner, his one hundred percent (100%) membership interest in Raven Air, LLC, a South Carolina limited liability company. Upon this transfer, the undersigned Transferor thereby assigns his rights to participate in the management and affairs of the Company, and the Transferee accepts such conveyance, transfer, and assignment and agrees to be bound by and hold such membership interest subject to the terms and conditions of the Operating Agreement dated September 20, 2005 as to the affairs of the Company and the conduct of its business.

This Assignment of Membership Interest is made and received on July 15, 2015.

TRANSFEROR			
Name David Odom			_
7/14/15			
Date	ੱ ਵ ਼	0.3	
Witness:		<u> </u>	_
Name: //()	>∑	>-	-
041415	HAS	AUG Zu	-
Date	<u> </u>	<u>_</u>	- J
	근유	σ	
	S		
		ખ 5 9	
TRANSFEREE	ATE RIDA	2	
Jeff of Du	<u>~~</u>		
Name: effrey A. Fonner			
7/14/15			
Date (1)	١.	*****	-
(Astal V.			
Witness:			
Name:			
07/14/15			_
Date			_